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Department of Pediatrics

Clinical Posting Schedule
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Focus on History Taking & Physical Examination

Month r;i fluaw.?

TIME

GAM -

SAM -

GAM -

SAM

SAM

12PM

- 12PM

12PM

12PM

12PM

12PM

FACULTY

Dr Shaillendra Tiwati

¥ Kohut

Dr.Manju Yadav
Dr. D.C Pandey

Dr. Sudhanshu Tiwar)

Dr. Rohit Agarwal

Br. T.R Yadav

o Departmental Notice Board

o Pediatrics Faculty

TOPIC
GHT & Nephratic

C.N.5

C.V.5 & Immunization

General & Endocrinology
! [ Anthropometry )

I Neonatology

Resaratory

Dr.Dinesh C. Pandey
Prof. & Head
Department of Pediatrics




